
 
Learning Today….. Leading Tomorrow.. 

Academic Calender for the session 2024-25 

 

 School Re-opens on - 03 April 2024 (Wednesday) 

 National Maritime Day                

Special Assembly 
 

- 05 April 2024 (Friday) 

 National Siblings Day                     

(Card Making Competition) 

- 10 April 2024 (Wednesday) 

 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 

(Holiday) 

 

- 14 April, 2024 (Sunday) 

 Educational Trip 

(Classes 1 to 5)  

 16 April, 2024 (Tuesday) 

 Ram Navmi - 17 April 2021 

 Eid-Ul-Fitr (Holiday) - 18 April 2024 (Thursday) 

 Kho-Kho Competition  - 20 April, 2024 (Saturday) 

 Earth Day                                        
(Poster Making Competition) 

- 22 April 2024 (Monday) 

 World Book & Copy right Day 

Read Aloud Act. 

- 23 April 2024 (Tuesday) 

 World Malaria Day                    

Awareness Prog. 

- 25 April 2024 (Thursday) 

 International Labour Day             
Special Assembly  

- 01 May 2024 (Wednesday) 

 World Athletics Day                    

(Indoor Fun races) 

- 07 May 2024 (Tuesday) 

 Guru Ravindra Nath Jayanti    

Special Assembly  

- 08 May 2024 (Wednesday) 

 National Tech. Day              
Special Assembly  

- 11 May 2024 (Saturday) 

 PA 1 - 15-19 May 2024 



 Table Tennis Competition - 16 May 2024 (Thursday) 

 Summer Break - 21 May- 30 June 

 Doctor’s Day                             

Special Assembly 

- 01 July 2024 (Monday) 

 World Population Day                 
Special Assembly 

- 11 July 2024 (Thursday) 

 Paper bag day Activity - 12 July 2024 (Friday) 

 Show and tell Competition  13 July 2024 (Saturday) 

 Muharram (Holiday) - 17 July 2024 (Wednesday) 

 Guru Poornima, International 

Chess Day (Special Assembly) 

- 20 July 2024 (Saturday) 

 Chess Competition   20 July 2024  

 Chandrayan Launch Day 
Special Assembly 

- 22 July 2024 (Monday) 

 Chandra Shekhar Azad 

Birthday (Special Assembly)  

- 23 July 2024 (Tuesday) 

 Kargil Vijay Diwas                        

(Special Assembly) 

- 26 July 2024 (Friday) 

 Hiroshima Day                           
(Special Assembly) 

- 06 August 2024 (Tuesday) 

 Mehndi Competition                        
(Class 6-8) Hariyali Teej 

- 07 August 2024 (Wednesday) 

 Solo Song Competition  - 10 August 2024 (Saturday) 

 India Quiz Comp. (9-12) - 13 August 2024 (Tuesday) 

 Independence Day Celebrations - 15 August 2024 (Thursday) 

 Raksha Bandhan Holiday - 19 August 2024 (Monday) 

 Chandrayan Launch                       

Special Assembly 

- 23 August 2024 (Friday) 

 Handi Making Competition                
(3-5) 

- 24 August 2024 (Saturday) 



 Janmashtami Holiday - 26 August 2024 (Monday) 

 Interschool Volleyball 

Competition  

- 29 August 2024 (Thursday) 

 Teacher’s Day Celebration - 05 September 2024 (Thursday) 

 Story Telling Competition - 06 September 2024 (Friday) 

 Hindi Week Celebration and 

Revision for Half Yearly 

- 09 September 2024 (Monday) 

 Hindi Day Celebration  - 14 September 2024 (Saturday) 

 Half Yearly Examination - 17 September onwards 

 Eid-E-Milad Holiday - 16 September 2024 (Monday) 

 Bhagat Singh Birthday    

Special Assembly 

- 27 September 2024 (Friday) 

 Holiday for Children after exam - 28 September 2024 (Saturday) 

 Gandhi-Shastri Jayanti 

Celebration 

- 02 October 2024 (Wednesday) 

 Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti 

Celebration 

- 03 October 2024 (Thursday) 

 Indian Airforce Day                      
Special Assembly 

- 08 October 2024 (Tuesday) 

 World Post Office Day                     
Special Assembly 

- 09 October 2024 (Wednesday) 

 National Post Day                       

Special Assembly 

- 10 October 2024 (Thursday) 

 Dussehra Celebration - 10 October 2024 (Thursday) 

 Maha Navmi Holiday - 11 October 2024 (Friday) 

 Dussehra Holiday - 12 October 2024 (Saturday) 

 Story telling relay - 19 October 2024 (Saturday) 

 Interhouse Basketball 
Competition 

- 26 October 2024 (Saturday) 



 Interhouse Rangoli Making 
competition & Diya Decoration 

- 28 October 2024 (Monday) 

 Deepawali Holiday - 30 October 2024 to                                         

03 November 2024 
 Deshbandhu Chitranjan Das 

Birthday  (Special Assembly) 

- 05 November 2024 (Tuesday) 

 News Reading and Report 
Writing Competition 

- 13 November 2024 (Thursday) 

 Ganga Snan Holiday - 15 & 16 November 2024   

 Periodic Assessment 2 - 19 November Onwards 

 Educational Trip - 23 November 2024 (Saturday) 

 Interhouse football Competition - 30 November 2024 (Saturday) 

 Navy Day                                     

Special Assembly 

- 04 December 2024 (Wednesday) 

 Armed Force Flag Day               
Special Assembly 

- 07 December 2024 (Saturday) 

 Historical Role Playing  09 December 2024 (Monday) 

 Interhouse Cricket - 14 December 2024 (Saturday) 

 Goa Liberation Day                   
Special Assembly 

- 19 December 2024 (Thursday) 

 Treasure hunt  - 21 December 2024 (Saturday) 

 Kisan Diwas                                            

Special Assembly 

- 23 December 2024 (Monday) 

 Shaheed Udhan Singh Jayanti   

Special Assembly 

- 26 December 2024 (Thursday) 

 National Birds Day - 05 January 2025 (Sunday) 

 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti      

Special Assembly 

- 06 January 2025 (Monday) 

 Vishwa Hindi Diwas                  

Special Assembly 

- 10 January 2025 (Friday) 

 Interhouse Badminton 
Competition 

- 11 January 2025 (Saturday) 



 National Youth Day                        
Swami Vivekananda 

- 12 January 2025 (Sunday) 

 Lohri Celebration                                      

Special Assembly 

- 13 January 2025 (Monday) 

 Makar Sankranti Holiday - 14 January 2025 (Tuesday) 

 Indian Army Day                      
Special Assembly 

- 15 January 2025 (Wednesday) 

 Parakram Diwas Netaji 

Birthday    (Special Assembly) 

- 23 January 2025 (Thursday) 

 National Tourism Day                  

Special Assembly 

- 25 January 2025 (Saturday) 

 Republic Day Celebration - 26 January 2025 (Sunday) 

 Lala Laj Pat Rai Birth Day         

Special Assembly 

- 28 January 2025 (Tuesday) 

 Indian Newspaper Day & 

Geography Bee 

- 29 January 2025 (Wednesday) 

 Indian Coast Guard Day          
Special Assembly 

- 01 February 2025 (Saturday) 

 Kite Flying Activity - 01 February 2025 (Saturday) 

 Vasant Panchami - 02 February 2025 (Sunday) 

 Heritage Quiz - 03 February 2025 (Monday) 

 Mask Making Competition and 
Spell Bee 

- 08 February 2025 (Saturday) 

 World Pulses Day                     

Special Assembly 

- 10 February 2025 (Monday) 

 Annual Exam - 11 February Onwards 

 Sarojini Naidu Birthday               
Special Assembly 

- 13 February 2025 (Thursday) 

 Mahashivratri Holiday - 26 February 2025 (Wednesday) 

Kindly Note:-  The School reserves all the rights to change/Pre-pone / 

   postpone the schedule. 

          (Principal) 


